VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

,, STRMILOVSKY POHAR “

XXV.ROCNIK Dat: 1. 2. 2020

PORADI JMENO OBEC KUZELEK | HODU | PROUMER | BODY
1. | NORINSKY Zdenék STRMILOV 724 55 13,16 8
2. | TUCEK Tomas STRMILOV 726 55 13,20 7
3. |ADAMEC Vit STRMILOV 659 55 11,98 6
4. | POVOLNY Stanislav STRMILOV 647 55 11,76 5
5. | KAMINSKI Vojtéch ZIROVNICE 614 55 11,16 4
6. |STRUCOVSKY Lubo3 STRMILOV 648 55 11,78 3
7. | KRISTA Miloslav STRMILOV 547 45 12,16 2
8. |LOVETINSKY Michal STRMILOV 606 45 13,47 1
9. |KRISTOVA Monika STRMILOV 537 45 11,93
10. | NORINSKA Hana STRMILOV 535 45 11,89
11. |FULLSACKOVA Alena JAROSOV 526 45 11,69
12. |VANCL David SVOJEK 476 45 10,58
13. | NORINSKA Michala STRMILOV 412 35 11,77
14. | NORINSKY Lukas NOVA OLESNA| 430 35 12,29
15. |MURAWSKA Dana PRAHA 374 35 10,69
16. |KUBAK Zdengk STRMILOV 404 35 11,54
17. |JANIK Zdenék ml. | STRMILOV 369 35 10,54
18. |KRATOCHVIL JiFi HORNI ZDAR 401 35 11,46
19. |MYNAR Jaroslav JAROSOV 369 35 10,54
20. |HOLA Pavla STRMILOV 424 35 12,11
21. |KUCHTA Petr MLADA BOLESLAV 368 35 10,51
22. | ZAKONOV Radek MLADA BOLESLAV 376 35 10,74
23. | PRIBYL Ondiej STRMILOV 378 35 10,80
24. | FRANCE Lubo3 JAROSOV 367 35 10,49
25. |HOLY Jifi STRMILOV 308 25 12,32
26. |HOLY Petr STRMILOV 283 25 11,32
27. | VENCOVSKY Marek PRAHA 284 25 11,36
28. |LOVETINSKA Lenka STRMILOV 248 25 9,92
29. |HROUDA Jan STRMILOV 280 25 11,20
30. |BEDNAR JiFi JAROSOV 268 25 10,72
31. |PRIBYL Marek STRMILOV 264 25 10,56
32. |ALINCE Roman SVOJEK 242 25 9,68
33. |PRIBYL Stépan STRMILOV 255 25 10,20
34. | VESELY Jan PRAHA 266 25 10,64
35. |NECEDA Ondiej STRMILOV 276 25 11,04
36. |NOVAK Pavel MLADA BOLESLAV 246 25 9,84
37. | VANKOVA Jana ZIROVNICE 251 25 10,04
38. |NOVOTNY JiFi &p.469 STRMILOV 268 25 10,72
39. |MENCLOVA Klara JAROSOV 228 25 9,12
40. |SOLC Roman ROZTOKY UJILEMNICE | 215 25 8,60
41. |KUBAK Jan STRMILOV 156 15 10,40
42. |HOLY Jaroslav STRMILOV 150 15 10,00
43. | KRISTA Miloslav ml. | STRMILOV 147 15 9,80
44. | NORINSKY Vaclav STRMILOV 141 15 9,40
45. |SOBOTKOVA Jana JAROSOV 139 15 9,27
46. | KOSAN Petr STRMILOV 138 15 9,20
47. |SCHUURMANN  Vincent NOVA OLESNA| 134 15 8,93
48. |HANC Michal JILEMNICE 133 15 8,87
49. |DOLECEK Leo$ JAROSOV 150 15 10,00
50. | CIKAN Robert MLADA BOLESLAV 143 15 9,53
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Sl

KASPAREC

FrantiSek

LODHEROV

138

15

9,20

52.

CERMAK

Milan

LODHEROV

137

15

9,13

53.

BERAN

Pavel

JILEMNICE

137

15

9,13

54.

DAVID

Imrich

STRMILOV

135

15

9,00

55.

HARUDA

Petr

LODHEROV

133

15

8,87

56.

JAKUBICKO

Michal

LIBSTAT

132

15

8,80

57.

ZEEMAN

Dirk

STUDENA

149

15

9,93

58.

BERABN

Slavomir

JILEMNICE

133

15

8,87

59.

HANC

David

JILEMNICE

133

15

8,87

60.

ZAKONOV

Antonin

MLADA BOLESLAV

131

15

8,73

61.

SINDELAROVA

Lenka

KOSTALOV

130

15

8,67
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MULLER

Pavel

JILEMNICE

128

15

8,53

61.

NEUZIL

Petr

LODHEROV

116

15

7,73

64.

SOLCOVA

Lenka

ROZTOKY U JILEMNICE

116

15

7,73

65.

LEHEJCEK

Martin

STRMILOV

131

15

8,73
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Michael

LIBSTAT
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15
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